

1 St on a/c bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Constn -					
Chion of road & C.D. works					
from Meethua to Madhu -					
rapur Pakki Sadak ki					
Dubey tola					
Agency - Ravi Construction					
- Gopalgaon					
Agreement No. - 13580/2019-20					
Date of Work Order - 16.07.2019					

Contract date of Completion	15.07.2020			
Actual date of Completion	In Progress			
Measurement of work done				
① Construction of bench mark & reference Pillars	1.685 km			
② Construction of reference Pillars	1.685 km.			
③ Clearing & grubbing road land				
	$2 \times 56 \times 30.60 \times 1.50 = 5040.60 \text{ m}^2$			
	$2 \times 1 \times 5.60 \times 1.50 = 15.60 \text{ m}^2$			
	Total	5065.60		

or 0.51 km^2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs	282.43/m ³				21,250 =
(4/28) Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
5.72 m ³ @ Rs	438.26/m ³				2507 =
(5/35) Brick flat soleing in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
57.28 m ² @ Rs	291.52/m ²				16,698 =
(6/36) P.C.C. m 15 in levelling course					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2					
12.34 m ³ @ Rs	6281.97/m ³				77,520 =
(7/37) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs	6314.82/m ³				3,34,812 =
(8/38) Providing & laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C. Pipe N.P. ₃ for Culvert					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
15.00 m @ Rs	4356.16/m				65,342 =
(9/39) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
72.80 m ² @ Rs	185.81/m ²				13527 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/40) Providing			1.50	mm.	
Cement Plastering					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
26.52 m ² @ Rs 60.86/m ²					Rs 1614 =
(11/3) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100m.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
157.74 m ³ @ Rs 179.10/m ³					Rs 28,251 =
(12/4) Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
2544.46 m ³ @ Rs 180.81/m ³					Rs 4,60,064 =
(13/5) Construction of embankment - lead upto 100m.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
368.07 m ³ @ Rs 141.11/m ³					Rs 51,938 =
(14/8) Construction of GSB - Fr. I materials					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
810.60 m ³ @ Rs 2554.50/m ³					Rs 20,69,145 =
(15/9) Providing WBM Cr. II					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.4					
112.49 m ³ @ Rs 3201.70/m ³					Rs 3,60,159 =
(16/20) Providing & fixing of MMSY reinforcing board					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.5					
1 No. @ Rs 11375 each					Rs 11,375 =

C.D. Total Rs. 35,72,715 =

Continuation

